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Activities done under MOUs 

(AY 2019-20) 

Sr 

No 

Organization 

with which 

MoU is 

signed 

Name of 

Institute/ 

Industry/ 

Corporate 

House 

Year of 

signing 

MoU 

List of activities under MoU year 

wise 
Number of 

students/faculty 

participated under 

MoUs 
From To Activity 

1.  VCET 

L & T Corporate 

Technology & 

Engineering 

Academy 

(CTEA) 

27-08-

2019 

05-12-

2019 

10-12-

2019 

Workshop on 

“Embedded System 

Design & IOT” 

4 Staff,  

41 Students 

2.  VCET 
Tech Ustaad Pro 

Learning 

16-09-

2019 

08-02-

2020 

08-02-

2020 

Arranged speaker for 

seminar on 

“Cupcarbon, Cooja 

and Contiki” 

52 Students 

3.  VCET 
OTET 

Infosystems 
05-10-

2018 

27-09-

2019 

28-09-

2019 

Judge for 

Hackathon’19 
 140 Participants 

4.  VCET 
Farmvary 

Consultancy LLP 
05-03-

2019 

August 

2019 

April 

2020 
Guidance for Project 

2 Staff, 3 Students 

Mr. Yogesh Pingle 

Ms. Maryam Jawadwala 

Bhoomika Mate 

Saumya Kulal 

Mansi Pillankar 

5.  VCET 

Vervali System 

Pvt  

Ltd 

06-04-

2018 

04-06-

2019 

04-08-

2019 
Internship 

2 Students 

Yash Meghani 

Pravinkumar Swamy 

27-09-

2019 

28-09-

2019 

Judge for 

Hackathon’19 
 140 Participants 

6.  VCET 
Digital Dojo Pvt 

Ltd 
16-07-

2019 

24-08-

2019 

24-08-

2019 

Arranged speaker for 

workshop conducted 

by HERE 

Technologies  

38 Students 

7.  VCET 
Impact Guru 

Foundation 
06-04-

2018 

31-01-

2020 

31-01-

2020 

Arranged speaker for 

E-Cell Seminar on 

“Entrepreneurial 

Meet-up” 

65 Students 

8.  VCET 
Booklet – Make 

India Read 
26-03-

2018 

05-08-

2018 

05-08-

2018 

E-Cell Seminar on 

“Social 

Entrepreneurship”   

24 Students 

9.  VCET 
Navayuvak 

Enterprenerurs 

23-03-

2019 

04-10-

2019 

04-10-

2019 

E-Cell Seminar on 

“Entrepreneurial 

Meet-up” 

72 Students 

27-02-

2020 

27-02-

2020 

E-Cell Seminar on 

“Startup Mentoring” 
74 Students 

05-03-

2020 

06-03-

2020 

Session in  

E-Summit 2020 
68 Students 

 


