VIDYAVARDHINI'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY



DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

K.T. Marg, Vasai Road (W), Dist-Palghar - 401202, Maharashtra

## Activities done under MOUs

## (AY 2019-20)

Sr	Organization with which MoU is signed	Name of Institute/ Industry/ Corporate House	Year of signing MoU	List of activities under MoU year wise			Number of students/faculty
Sr No				From	То	Activity	students/faculty participated under MoUs
1.	VCET	L & T Corporate Technology & Engineering Academy (CTEA)	27-08- 2019	05-12- 2019	10-12- 2019	Workshop on "Embedded System Design & IOT"	4 Staff, 41 Students
2.	VCET	Tech Ustaad Pro Learning	16-09- 2019	08-02- 2020	08-02- 2020	Arranged speaker for seminar on "Cupcarbon, Cooja and Contiki"	52 Students
3.	VCET	OTET Infosystems	05-10- 2018	27-09- 2019	28-09- 2019	Judge for Hackathon'19	140 Participants
4.	VCET	Farmvary Consultancy LLP	05-03- 2019	August 2019	April 2020	Guidance for Project	2 Staff, 3 Students Mr. Yogesh Pingle Ms. Maryam Jawadwala Bhoomika Mate Saumya Kulal Mansi Pillankar
5.	VCET	Vervali System Pvt Ltd	06-04- 2018	04-06- 2019	04-08- 2019	Internship	2 Students Yash Meghani Pravinkumar Swamy
				27-09- 2019	28-09- 2019	Judge for Hackathon'19	140 Participants
6.	VCET	Digital Dojo Pvt Ltd	16-07- 2019	24-08- 2019	24-08- 2019	Arranged speaker for workshop conducted by HERE Technologies	38 Students
7.	VCET	Impact Guru Foundation	06-04- 2018	31-01- 2020	31-01- 2020	Arranged speaker for E-Cell Seminar on "Entrepreneurial Meet-up"	65 Students
8.	VCET	Booklet – Make India Read	26-03- 2018	05-08- 2018	05-08- 2018	E-Cell Seminar on "Social Entrepreneurship"	24 Students
9.	VCET	Navayuvak Enterprenerurs	23-03- 2019	04-10- 2019	04-10- 2019	E-Cell Seminar on "Entrepreneurial Meet-up"	72 Students
				27-02- 2020	27-02- 2020	E-Cell Seminar on "Startup Mentoring"	74 Students
				05-03- 2020	06-03- 2020	Session in E-Summit 2020	68 Students